2001 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/

Outerwears/FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/KlotzZMSR/IMS

Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 9 — Taylortown, PA
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June 16 & 17, 2001

AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS
01-Pro
1 6  Barmry HawklJr Smithfield
2 31 Rodney Smith Antioch
35 =4 Steve Hatch Scottsdale
4 3  Fred Andrews Salem
5 12 Mike Kiedrowski Saugus
6 10 Robbie Jenks New Straitsville
7 2 Paul Edmondson England
8 9 Jason Raines Belfair
9 8  Chuck Woodford St Clairsville
10 13 Michael Lafferty Millville
NS Doug Blackwell Parkersburg
12 110 Blair Bersano Pinconning
13 228 John Maschino North Vernon
14 711 Joshua McLevy Fairfield
15 24 John Bennett Allison Park
16 500 Robert Lane III Rochester
17 874 Doug Fortner Westfield
L8S=s Jim Jarrett Minerva
19 787 Josh Lojak Tarentum
20841 Shane Watts Maffra
02-Open A
1 721 P A Allen Vanleer
2 36 Ryan Wuebbeling  Saint Peters
3 360 James Tretinik Waynesburg
4 614 Adam Fennel Pitcairn
5 978 Harvey Whitaker Hazard
6 65 Richard Feth Pittsburgh
7 555 Paul Mccall Swansea
8 61 Mark Adkins Hilliard
9 50 JeffMelik Girard
10 635 Andy Barkley Denver
11 528 Burt Leibach Pittsburgh
12 956 Todd Knippenberg Cumberland
13 984 Benjamin Williams Morgantown
14 983 Chad Coon Norwalk
15 416 Brian Sovak Stow
16 85 KyleMilne Pittsburgh
03-250 A
1 19 Cole Calkins East Sparta
2 16 Andy Shea Hamilton
3 39 Ryan Rodgers Dover
4 23 Bill Atkinson Schuylkill Haven
5 33 Marty Aloisio Grove City
6 118 Gary D Frdley Clarksburg
7 37 Eric Rentschler Lilburn
8 562 Justin Provencal Springfield
9 58 Scott Guinter Barberton
10 167 Christopher Spear ~ Williamsport
11 373 Ricki McAtee Cutler
04-200 A
1 29  Chris Gallt Eagle
2 911 Dustin Gibson Cumberland
3 46 Mike Mihalik Aliquippa
4 49 Brett Zofchak Washington
5 26 Joshua Knapp Marietta
6 60 BryanMuscavitch  Clarksville
7 62 Justin Fluharty New Martinsville
8 73 Chad Tallman East Palestine
9 88 Justin Maxwell Burgettstown
10 394 Rich Jubak Norwalk
11 93 Bob Hudnall Jr Dennison
12 51 Brian Guetthoff Butler
13 283 Mike Stapula Highland
14 665 Mike McCrea Bloomington
05-4st A
1 111 Ronnic Burnfield ‘Waynesburg
2 35 Darius Lattea Belle
3 43 Curt Wilcox Shinnston
4 55 Anthony Glasso Allison Park
S 41 Brad Hamrick Shelby
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2:47:24
2:47:38
2:47:40
2:48:00
2:48:02
2:49:29
2:49:59
2:50:19
2:53:57
2:54:37
2:56:04
2:58:33
3:02:07
3:04:06
3:06:57
2:50:33
2:57:41
2:29:06
3:08:39
1:04:01

3:01:51
2:49:22
2:51:25
2:51:42
2:53:30
2:54:45
2:57:00
2:59:12
3:00:56
2:47:02
2:58:29
2:45:11
1:28:13
1:40:40
1:35:14
1:39:17

2:57:54
3:01:08
3:03:14
2:47:00
2:49:41
2:53:59
2:54:59
2:56:57
2:57:21
3:03:25
1:02:30

3:01:59
2:48:31
2:48:54
2:49:34
2:51:01
2:53:34
2:56:03
3:11:.04
2:53:32
3:02:08
2:08:10
2:14:50
2:05:32
0:22:42

2:59:52
2:49:16
2:52:40
2:53:52
2:58:21

6 973 Tim Prechtl

7 403 Leroy Shook Jr
8 499 Gregory Gillian
9 418 Derek Severns
10 70 Scott Phillips

11 127 Ronald Johnson
06-Vet A

1 44  Richard Burbick
2 42 Dennis Decker
3 22 Todd Morain

4 28 Jeffery Hursh

5 332 Tony Taraborrelli
6 655 Martin Kehlmeier
7 52 David Bittner

8 80 John Grimm

9 530 Gary Stoffer

10 308 Paul Guy

11 958 Darryl Schulz
12 972 Duane Conner
13 303 Ronald Stetz

14 38 Scott Plessinger
07-Senior A

1 25 Tim Shephard

2 356 Keith Rodgers

3 258 Tanner England
4 48 Mark Smith

5) 71  Troy Schlereth
6 388 Tom Eschtruth
7 78 Mark Mihalik

8 331 Kenneth Mills

9 419 Bill Gold

10 128 Mike McCarren
11 352 Brent Windland
12 130 Greg Holden

13 967 lJeffrey Provance

14 87

Michael Holbert
Jeff Bonasera
Tommy H Harris

Raleigh Thompson
Darrin Ekis

Mike Zibaila
Randy Smallwood
Troy Wertz
Matthew Yukevich
Chris Burke
Aaron Snyder

Jay Petticord
Thomas Prechtl
Marty Thacker
Mark Gemas

Brian Kaufman

John Barber

Bill Farmer
Dusty Clayton
Chris Buzzelli
Eric Stewart
Stephen Guenther
Matthew Bostian
Michael Wist
Keith Jeziorski
Michael Spilak
Clint Edwards
David Patterson
Ted Frank
Phillip Smith
Robert Bulach
Mark Montani
Eric Kriner
Derek Smith
David Peter
Thomas Grogg
Neil Reddington
Larry Taylor

Ben Bouwens
Todd Marrow

Brockport
Old Fields
Cross Lanes
Carnegie
Corapolis
Elizabeth

Leetonia
Wappingers Falls
Ambherst
Chardon
Sarver
Reynoldsburg
Frostburg
Stow

Martins Ferry
Kalamazoo
Bridgeville
Houston
Pittsburgh
Hamilton

Sugar Grove
Dover
Livingston
Waterford
Mansfield
Lorain
Aliquippa
Groveport

St Louis
Butler

Port Saint Lucie
Clarksburg
Brownsville
Mount Morris
Hermitage
Masontown

Mercer
Karns City
Midland
Beaver
Aliquippa
Avella
Staffordsville
Latrobe
Martinsville
Kane

Leburn
Morgantown
W Mifflin Fin

Aliquippa
Austintown
Meadowland
Rootstown
Chicora
Pittsburgh
Rogers
Pittsburgh
Library
Canonsburg
Uhrichsville
Canal Fulton
Ambridge
Arbutus
Eaton
Camegie
Brockport
Micholsasville
Cincinnati
Shelby
Fredericktown
Clarksville

Newark
Sharon

PA

KTM
YAM
YAM
HUS
Suz
YAM

GAS

KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
HON
YAM
YAM
KTM
HUS

YAM
HUS

KT™M

YAM
KAW
YAM
KTM
HON
KTM
KAW
HUS
KTM
YAM
Suz
KTM
KAW

CAN

YAM
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3:04:26
2:46:57
2:57:19
2:29:40
1:51:31
0:42:29

3:04:50
3:05:38
2:46:33
2:48:14
2:48:57
2:50:50
2:58:46
3:00:06
3:03:19
3:09:21
2:58:20
2:00:21
2:51:39
1:39:04

2:44:47
2:45:33
2:54:49
2:56:53
3:01:57
3:02:42
3:03:45
2:42:55
2:43:40
2:51:45
2:58:15
2:42:48
2:54:28
1:56:05
1:09:53
0:21:39

2:57:03
2:36:11
2:40:36
2:42:47
2:42:55
2:45:31
2:48:14
2:48:34
2:50:28
2:50:52
25211
2:58:45
1:34:43

2:52:49
2:54:10
2:58:13
3:00:50
3:01:41
2:41:23
2:46:01
2:47:58
2:48:29
2:49:04
2:50:34
2:52:29
2:56:01
2:57:23
3:03:02
2:34:44
2:53:42
2:47:47
1:54:53
2-18-37
2:34:14
0:30:36

2:53:23
2:54:38



299

Mark McGrath
Travis Green
Kyle Chaney
Nathan Alering
Josh Titas

Brian Melik
Shawn Downing
Jason Smith
Forrest Tracey
Justin Dyke
Matt Bennett
James Rodgers
Derron Oakley
Richard Zool
Brandon Grossi
Brian Rzeszotarski
Scott Watkins
Jordan Snyder
Larry Shields

Michael Faulk
Carl Pettit
Jeremy Morris
Eddie Bell
Jeffery Hively
David Galiano
Lanny Zeunges
Charles Wertz
Michael Brillanti
Josh Patton
Shane Munger
Jacob Coy
David Riel

Don Beadling Jr
Robert French Jr
Rick King

S Jay Smoker
Ryan Harvey
Rob Voorhees
Paul Trickett
Marshall Young
Eric Remick

Greg Elrod
Mark Good
Larry Musick Jr
Todd Temple
David Powell
Kevin Dalpiaz
Richard White
Ben Fowler
Kevin Cozzi
Daniel Frkuska
Eric Jordan
Eric Scheirer
Paul Clary
Robert Collins
Ted Zak

Brent Waddell
Kevin Freeman
Thomas Webster
Syd Loveday II
Joe Pcola

Tim Neeld
David Metzler
Jeffrey Girardi
Fred Schmidt
Carl Graf

13-Senior B
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Randall Hillegas
Richard Stroud
Bill Agandy
Michael Schwartz
James Vicheck
Bradley Kokowski
Charles Cress
Andrew Wells
Jim Qualk

Wadsworth OH
Vinton OH
Pataskala OH
Cincinnati OH
Stockbridge GA
Girard OH
Saxonburg PA
Imperial PA
Bridgeport wVv
East Palestine OH
Beaver Falls PA
Valencia PA
Seven Mile OH
Canonsburg PA
Monaca PA
Peninsula OH
Leetonia OH
Monaca PA
Bulger PA
Connersville IN
Cameron wv
Waynesburg PA
Taylor MIll KY
Parkersburg wv
Weston wV
Cumberland MD
Manns Choice PA
Palmetto GA
Waynesburg PA
North East PA
Dover PA
Perryopolis PA
McKeesport PA
Cumberland MD
Muskegon MI
Coatesville PA
Sarasota FE.
Morgantown V'A%
Shinnston wvV
Fairmont \ 'A%
West Milford NJ
Bowling Green  KY
Leechburg PA
Crooksville OH
West Chester PA
Ashtabula OH
Dillonvale OH
Elizabeth PA
Lex SC
Pittsburgh PA
Darlington PA
Chester Springs ~ PA
Bethel Park PA
Pittsburgh PA
Rutherford College NC
Pittsburgh PA
West Harrison IN
Weirton WV
New Cumberland WV
Bethel Park PA
Koppel PA
New Waterford OH
Hamilton OH
Pittsburgh PA
West Mifflin PA
Weirton VA%
Cumberland MD
Burgettstown PA
Edwards Co
Carroll OH
‘Washington PA
Pittsburgh PA
Butler PA
Erie PA
Brownsville PA

YAM
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YAM
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GAS:
KTM
KTM
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GAS
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YAM
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YAM
KT™M
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YAM
HON
CAN

YAM
Suz

KTM

KAW
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
KT™
KTM
Suz

KTM
KT™M
HON
KTM
YAM

YAM
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KTM
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2:56:15
2:57:29
2:38:30
2:40:21
2:41:41
2:42:33
2:42:52
2:44:55
2:45:48
2:46:31
2:48:37
2:54:10
2:54:40
2:38:26
2:40:17
2:41:03
2:00:39
2:28:32
1:14:59

2:52:07
2:53:08
2:39:36
2:46:26
2:46:31
2:47:41
2:48:17
2:50:14
2:54:50
2:58:00
2:58:23
3:00:35
2:39:34
2:43:56
2:45:09
1:46:43
2:33:51
1:31:06
0:54:34
0:23:11
0:24:37
0:28:15

2:58:26
2:40:45
2:41:13
2:41:46
2:43:49
2:46:25
2:48:10
2:51:49
2:52:03
2:52:42
2:54:55
2:54:57
2:55:09
2-55:21.
3:00:49
3:01:20
3:02:05
2:37:28
2:37:43
2:38:31
2:51:58
2:36:46
1:35:32
2:00:26
1:58:49

2:42:16
2:42:43
2:46:56
2:47:49
2:48:58
2:50:33
2:51:57
2:56:20
2:59:16

510

982
656
137
208
892
998
146
651
522
947
513

516

Mike Villers
Robin Miller
Mark Yukevich
Joseph Tokar
Joseph Misinay
Von Brachna
Richard May
John Marini
Lee Stere
Norm Into III
Thomas Moore
Ross Williams
Frederick Welton

Barry Hawk Jr
Rodney Smith
Steve Hatch

Fred Andrews
Mike Kiedrowski
Robbie Jenks
Paul Edmondson
Jason Raines
Chuck Woodford
Michael Lafferty
Doug Blackwell
Cole Calkins
Blair Bersano
Ronnie Burnfield
Andy Shea

P A Allen

Chris Gallt

John Maschino
Ryan Rodgers
Joshua McLevy
Richard Burbick
Dennis Decker
John Bennett
Tim Shephard
Keith Rodgers
Todd Morain
Bill Atkinson
Jeffery Hursh
Dustin Gibson
Mike Mihalik
Tony Taraborrelli
Darius Lattea
Ryan Wuebbeling
Brett Zofchak
Marty Aloisio
Robert Lane 111
Martin Kehlmeier
Joshua Knapp
James Tretinik
Adam Fennel
Michael Faulk
Curt Wilcox
John Barber

Carl Pettit

Ben Bouwens
Harvey Whitaker
Bryan Muscavitch
Anthony Glasso
Gary D Fridley
Bill Farmer
Todd Marrow
Richard Feth
Tanner England
Eric Rentschler
Justin Fluharty
Mark McGrath
Mark Smith
Justin Provencal
Paul Mccall
Raleigh Thompson
Scott Guinter
Travis Green
Doug Fortner
Dusty Clayton

Morgantown
Sugarcreek
Avella
Sarasota
Hermitage
Monessen
Uniontown
Wintersville

Canfield
Wadsworth
Owosso

Lemont Furnace
Salineville

Smithfield
Antioch
Scottsdale
Salem
Saugus

New Straitsville
England
Belfair

St Clairsville
Millville
Parkersburg
East Sparta
Pinconning
Waynesburg
Hamilton
Vanleer
Eagle

North Vernon
Dover
Fairfield
Leetonia
Wappingers Falls
Allison Park
Sugar Grove
Dover
Amberst
Schuylkill Haven
Chardon
Cumberland
Aliquippa
Sarver

Belle

Saint Peters
Washington
Grove City
Rochester
Reynoldsburg
Marietta
Waynesburg
Pitcaim
Connersville
Shinnston
Aliquippa
Cameron
Newark
Hazard
Clarksville
Allison Park
Clarksburg
Austintown
Sharon
Pittsburgh
Livingston
Lilburn

New Martinsville
Wadsworth
Waterford
Springfield
Swansea
Mercer
Barberton
Vinton
Westfield
Meadowland

YAM
SuUZ

YAM
HON

YAM
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
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3:01:58
2:23:59
2:36:59
2:38:42
2:42:31
2:42:52
2:52:54
2:59:00
3:02:11
2:47:25
1:21:27:
1:23:21
1:36:18

2:47:24
2:47:38
2:47:40
2:48:00
2:48:02
2:49:29
2:49:59
2:50:19
253457,
2:54:37
2:56:04
2:57:54
2:58:33
2:59:52
3:01:08
3:01:51
3:01:59
3:02:07
3:03:14
3:04:06
3:04:50
3:05:38
3:06:57
2:44:47
2:45:33
2:46:33
2:47:00
2:48:14
2:48:31
2:48:54
2:48:57
2:49:16
2:49:22
2:49:34
2:49:41
2:50:33
2:50:50
2:51:01
2:51:25
2:51:42
2:52:07
2:52:40
2:52:49
2:53:08
2:58:23
2:53:30
2:53:34
2:58:52
2:53:59
2:54:10
2:54:38
2:54:45
2:54:49
2:54:59
2:56:03
2:56:15
2:56:53
2:56:57
2:57:00
2:57:03
2:57:21
2:57:29
2:57:41
2:58:13



Brad Hamrick
Greg Elrod
David Bittner
Mark Adkins
John Grimm
Chris Buzzelli
Jeff Melik

Eric Stewart
Troy Schlereth
Tom Eschtruth
Gary Stoffer
Christopher Spear
Mark Mihalik
Tim Prechtl

Paul Guy

Chad Tallman
Jim Jarrett
Darrin Ekis

Kyle Chaney
Jeremy Morris
Nathan Alering
Mike Zibaila
Mark Good
Larry Musick Jr
Stephen Guenther
Josh Titas

Todd Temple
Randall Hillegas
Brian Melik
Richard Stroud
Randy Smallwood
Shawn Downing
Troy Wertz
Kenneth Mills
Bill Gold

David Powell
Jason Smith
Matthew Yukevich
Forrest Tracey
Matthew Bostian
Kevin Dalpiaz
Eddie Bell
Jeffery Hively
Justin Dyke

Bill Agandy
Leroy Shook Jr
Andy Barkley
David Galiano
Michael Schwartz
Michael Wist
Richard White
Chris Burke
Lanny Zeunges
Keith Jeziorski
Aaron Snyder
Matt Bennett
James Vicheck
Michael Spilak
Charles Wertz
Jay Petticord
Bradley Kokowski
Clint Edwards
Thomas Prechtl
Mike McCarren
Ben Fowler
Charles Cress
Kevin Cozzi
Marty Thacker
David Patterson
Daniel Frkuska
Justin Maxwell
James Rodgers
Derron Oakley
Michael Brillanti
Eric Jordan

Eric Scheirer
Paul Clary
Robert Collins

Shelby
Bowling Green
Frostburg
Hilliard
Stow
Rootstown
Girard
Chicora
Mansfield
Lorain
Martins Ferry
Williamsport
Aliquippa
Brockport
Kalamazoo
East Palestine
Minerva
Karns City
Pataskala
Waynesburg
Cincinnati
Midland
Leechburg
Crooksville
Pittsburgh
Stockbridge
West Chester
Cumberland
Girard
Burgettstown
Beaver
Saxonburg
Aliquippa
Groveport

St Louis
Ashtabula
Imperial
Avella
Bridgeport
Rogers
Dillonvale
Taylor MIll
Parkersburg
East Palestine
Edwards

Old Fields
Denver
Weston
Carroll
Pittsburgh
Elizabeth
Staffordsville
Cumberland
Library
Latrobe
Beaver Falls
Washington
Canonsburg
Manns Choice
Martinsville
Pittsburgh
Uhrichsville
Kane

Butler

Lex

Butler
Pittsburgh
Leburn
Canal Fulton
Darlington
Burgettstown
Valencia
Seven Mile
Palmetto
Chester Springs
Bethel Park
Pittsburgh

PA

Rutherford College NC

YAM

HON
KTM
YAM
HON
GAS

YAM
HON
KTM
YAM
HON.

KT™M
KTM
GAS

Suz

KTM
KT™M
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
YAM
YAM
SuUzZ

KTM
YAM
GAS

YAM
KT™M
KTM
KAW
HUS

KTM
YAM
KTM
YAM
HON
HUS

HON,
YAM
YAM
GAS

YAM
KTM
YAM
Suz

KTM
KT™M
KTM
YAM
YAM
KTM
SUZ:
YAM
YAM
YAM
KT™™
YAM
SuUZ

KT™M
YAM
KTM
HON
KT™M

suz
Suz.

YAM
KT™M
YAM
KT™M
KTM
HON
KTM
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2:58:21
2:58:26
2:58:46
2:59:12
3:00:06
3:00:50
3:00:56
3:01:41
3:01:57
3:02:42
3:03:19
3:03:25
3:03:45
3:04:26
3:09:21
3:11:.04
2:29:06
2:36:11
2:38:30
2:39:36
2:40:21
2:40:36
2:40:45
2:41:13
2:41:23
2:41:41
2:41:46
2:42:16
2:42:33
2:42:43
2:42:47
2:42:52
2:42:55
2:42:55
2:43:40
2:43:49
2:44:55
2:45:31
2:45:48
2:46:01
2:46:25
2:46:26
2:46:31
2:46:31
2:46:56
2:46:57
2:47:02
2:47:41
2:47:49
2:47:58
2:48:10
2:48:14
2:48:17
2:48:29
2:48:34
2:48:37
2:48:58
2:49:04
2:50:14
2:50:28
2:50:33
2:50:34
2:50:52
2:51:45
2:51:49
2:51:57
2:52:03
2:52:11
2:52:29
2:52:42
2:53:32
2:54:10
2:54:40
2:54:50
2:54:55
2:54:57
2:55:09
2:55:27

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

127

Andrew Wells
Gregory Gillian
Phillip Smith
Josh Patton
Brent Windland
Darryl Schulz
Shane Munger
Burt Leibach
Mark Gemas
Jim Qualk
Jacob Coy

Ted Zak

Brent Waddell
Mike Villers
Kevin Freeman
Rich Jubak
Robert Bulach
Ted Frank
Duane Conner
Bob Hudnall Jr
Brian Guetthoff
Robin Miller
Derek Severns
Mark Montani
Mark Yukevich
Thomas Webster
Syd Loveday II
Richard Zool
Joe Pcola
Joseph Tokar
David Riel
Brandon Grossi
Brian Rzeszotarski
Joseph Misinay
Greg Holden
Von Brachna
Don Beadling Jr
Robert French Jr
Todd Knippenberg
Ronald Stetz
Tim Neeld
Richard May
Eric Kriner
Jeffrey Provance
John Marini
Lee Stere

Josh Lojak
Scott Plessinger
Michael Holbert
Scott Watkins
Mike Stapula
David Metzler
Norm Into ITI
Derek Smith

Benjamin Williams

Brian Kaufman
Jeffrey Girardi
Chad Coon
Rick King

Scott Phillips
David Peter
Fred Schmidt
Thomas Grogg
Jordan Snyder
S Jay Smoker
Neil Reddington
Ricki McAtee
Shane Watts
Jeff Bonasera
Larry Shields
Thomas Moore
Ross Williams
Ryan Harvey
Brian Sovak
Frederick Welton
Kyle Milne
Carl Graf
Ronald Johnson

Erie

Cross Lanes
Arbutus
Waynesburg
Port Saint Lucie
Bridgeville
North East
Pittsburgh
Morgantown
Brownsville
Dover
Pittsburgh
West Harrison
Morgantown
Weirton
Norwalk
Eaton
Ambridge
Houston
Dennison
Butler
Sugarcreek
Carnegie
Carnegie
Avella

New Cumberland
Bethel Park
Canonsburg
Koppel
Sarasota
Perryopolis
Monaca
Peninsula
Hermitage
Clarksburg
Monessen
McKeesport
Cumberland
Cumberland
Pittsburgh
New Waterford
Uniontown
Brockport
Brownsville
Wintersville
Canfield
Tarentum
Hamilton
Mount Morris
Leetonia
Highland
Hamilton
Wadsworth
Micholsasville
Morgantown
W Mifflin Fin
Pittsburgh
Norwalk
Muskegon
Corapolis
Cincinnati
West Mifflin
Shelby
Monaca
Coatesville
Fredericktown
Cutler

Maffra
Hermitage
Bulger
Owosso
Lemont Furnace
Sarasota
Stow
Salineville
Pittsburgh
Weirton
Elizabeth

GAS
YAM
YAM
Suz
SuUZ

YAM
YAM
KTM
Suz
KTM
YAM
HUS
YAM
YAM
KTM
KTM
YAM
YAM
Suz
Suz
SuUz
HUS

YAM
Suz
KT™M
HON
SuUZ
HON
YAM
KTM
Suz
KAW
KTM
YAM
YAM
HON
KT™M
HUS
Suz
YAM
KTM

YAM
YAM
YAM
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
KTM
HON
HON
KTM
YAM
YAM
KT™M
VOR
SUZ
KAW
YAM
GAS
KTM
YAM
Suz
KTM
KTM
GAS
SUZ
YAM
YAM
HON
KTM
SUZ
YAM

YAM
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2:56:20
2:57:19
2:57:23
2:58:00
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1:39:17
1:58:49
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Rob Voorhees
Tommy H Harris
Mike McCrea
Paul Trickett
Marshall Young
Eric Remick
Larry Taylor

Morgantown
Masontown
Bloomington
Shinnston
Fairmont
West Milford
Clarksville
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0:54:34
0:21:39
0:22:42
0:23:11
0:24:37
0:28:15
0:30:36



